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Schedule of Interview of the Shortlisted Candidates who appeared on the 
Examination conducted by MP Online on date 02.07.2023 for the post of 

Manager in MP Industrial Development Corporation, Bhopal 
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APPLICATION NO. 

90230000102 

90230000193 

90230000195 

90230000353 

90230000406 

90230000472 

90230000480 

90230000672 

90230000712 

90230000715 

90230000921 

90230001231 

90230001296 

90230001303 

90230001824 

90230001965 

90230002194 

90230002386 

Azadi K� Amrit yahotsav 

90230002498 

90230002572 

MP INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION LIMITED 
(Government of Madhya Pradesh Undertaking) 

Bha pal, Date; 2)oi J264 

Interview Date ;-03.02.2024 

Reporting Time :- 10:00 AM 

APPLICANT NAME 

ATISHAY GAUTAM 

SAURABH SHUKLA 

PRAGATI PARIHAR 

PAYAL BHABAR 

RISHABH NAGAR 

ROHIT MANDLOI 

PALLAVIT PRASAD 

DRISHTI MOOLCHANDANI 

HIMANSHU ZHARBADE 

ANKIT SHARMA 

GEETESH LILHORE 

BHAVANA DANDOTIYA 

ANUJ SHANDILYA 

PRAGYA RAJPO0T 

VIJAYENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 

DEEPAK DEWADE 

VAIBHAV GUPTA 

UDAYAN SINGH BAGHEL 

ASHUTOSH SINGH SENGAR 

HARSHIT SAHU 

FATHER'S NAME 

NIRANJAN GAUTAM 

CIN: U51102MP1977SGC001392 

HEMRAJ SHUKLA 

BADAMI LAL PARIHAR 

RAMSINGH 

P.D. NAGAR 

RAJARAM MANDLOI 

MATHURA PRASAD 
ANIL MOOLCHANDANI 

HEMANT ZHARBADE 

DINESH CHAND SHARMA 

21, Arera Hills, Bhopal-462011 M.P. (India) 

LAXMAN LILHORE 

AKHILENDRA SINGH 
DANDOTIYA 

SANJAY KUMAR SHANDILYA 

RAVINDRA RAJPO0T 
SHANKAR SINGH RAJPUT 

PATLIYA DEWADE 

SKGUPTA 

SANJAY SINGH BAGHEL 

YASHPAL SINGH SENGAR 

RAJKUMAR SAHU 

SECRETARIAT FOR SINGLE WINDoW SYSTEM 
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Venue of Interview :- Atal Bihari Vajpayee Institute of Good Governance & Policy Analysis, 
Sushasan Bhavan, Bhadbhada Road, Bhopal. 
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(C.$. Dhurve) 
Executive Director 

Tel. : (91) 0755-2571830, 2575618, 3523555, 3523505, E-Mail : helpdesk@mpidc.co.in, WNebsite : www.invest.mp.gov.in 
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